

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18436/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 24/08/2007 in CMWP No.  
22270/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

BRAHMPAL &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.&amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Letter from District &amp; Sessions Judge with office report)

Date: 18/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pradeep K. Bakshi, Adv.  
Mr. Rajat Navet, Adv.  
For Mr. T. Mahipal, A.O.R.For Respondent(s) Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.  
Mr. Rupesh Kaushik, Adv.  
For Mrs Lalita Kaushik,A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The report of the Additional District &  
Sessions Judge, Gautam Budh Nagar, Uttar Pradesh shows  
that he has complied with the order of the Court.(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master(Mithlesh Gupta)  
Court Master